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

BoprwnpeE

ADWNE

*
Pl
Q
o
l

Composition
Cedar-Shake
Built-up

Tile

Wood Shingle

Metal

Architectural Shingle
Aluminum

©CoNoURLWNE

. Tar & Gravel

10.  Asphaltincluding polymer
49.  Other (see remarks)

* SHOWING INSTRUCTIONS
Call Listing Office/Agent
Listing Agent Must Accompany
By Appointment Only
Lock Box

Key in Office

Show Anytime - Register w/LO
Vacant

Occupied

Tenant Occupied

10.  call EHS 501-834-7469
11. callcss 501-224-0333
12.  Owner Present

13.  Restricted Hours

14. Sign Permitted

15.  Beware of Dog

16. 24 Hour Notice

17.  security System

49.  Other (see To Show Call)
* STORIES

One Story

Two Story

Three Story

Four Story

High-Rise

9.  Other (see remarks)
STYLE

Traditional
Contemporary

Victorian

Colonial

Ranch
Bungalow/Cottage
Spanish

Craftsman

Country

10. A-Frame

11. Log

12.  Townhouse

13.  Georgian

14.  Earth Home

15. saltBox

16. Garden

17.  Builtto Suit

49.  Other (see remarks)

* TENANT EXPENSES

©CoNoURLWNE

BoprwnE

cCoNOORBNE

1 Al Utilities

2. Gas

3. Electric

4 Water

5 Sewer

6. Cable

49.  Other (see remarks)

50. None

*TRANSPORTATION/LOCATION
On Bus-Line

Rail Available

Near Interstate

Near Airport

Near River Port
Near Truck Dock
Highway Frontage
High Traffic Location
High Visibility

9.  Other (see remarks)

BooNou,rwNE

*MLS#

Address

©COoNoO,WNE

Boukrwbhr

ZD.

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

I

1.
2.
3.

CXNOUAWNE CXNOUAWNE

OPXNOUAWNE

50.
ZA. *UTILITES

ZB. wALLS

9.

9.
ZE. THIRD PARTY EXPORTS

None

Sewer - Public

Septic

Water - Public

Well

Electric - Municipal
Electric - Co-op

Gas - Natural

Gas - Propane/Butane
TV - Cable

TV - Antenna

TV - Satellite Dish
Telephone - Private
Telephone - Party Line
All Underground
Some Util. Avail.-Not on Prop.

Community Sewer
Other (see remarks)

None

Sheet Rock
Paneling

Wallpaper

Glass

Plaster

Other (see remarks)

ZC. WARRANTY

As-Is, Prsnt Cnd at Clsng
Normal Wrking Order, ASO&A
1Yr Hmown Warr Offrd Slir
1Yr Warr Offrd by Builder

1Yr Homebuilder Assc Warr
10 Yr. Special Builder Warr.
Other (see remarks)

SOURCE OF SQFT

Appraisal

Seller Disclosure
Courthouse
Measurements
Plans & Specs
Other (see remarks)

Arkansashomesearch.com
Daily Record
Ehomeshowings

ZF. PARKING
1. 1-10 Spaces
2. 11-25 Spaces
3. 26 or More

4. Assigned

5. Common

6. Covered

7. On Street

8. Gravel

9. Off Site

ZG. PRESENT USE
Church

. Hotel/Motel

. Industrial
Medical Facility
Office

Other

. Restaurant

. Retail

. Service Business
10. Shopping Center
11. Warehouse

ZH. POSSIBLE USE
Church

. Hotel/Motel

. Industrial
Medical Facility
Office

Other

. Restaurant

. Retail

. Service Business
10. Shopping Center
11. Warehouse

ZI. ZONING

Central Business
Neighborhood
Highway Service
Large Shopping
General Office

Quiet Office

. Restricted Office

. Industrial — Intermediate
. Industrial — Restricted
10. Industrial — Intensive
11. Mobile Home Park
12. Institutional

VOW Definitions

! Seller elects to allow transfer of property
information to broker approved internet
websites

2 Seller elects to allow property address to
display on broker approved internet
websites

% Seller elects to allow property auto-
Valuation (comps) on broker approved
internet websites

“ Seller elects to allow written comments
or reviews (blogging) when this property
is displayed on broker approved
internet websites

FEATURES Defintions
® Common to is defined as common legal

access to a golf course or lake without
trespassing on private property.

Revised 08/26/09



